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Participants

Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

BRA BRAZIL 1.8 yes

        Jarbas Avila   Team Manager        

        DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson A 1973 R M      

        DAMASCENO Kevin A 2004 R M      

        GUISSONE Jovane B 1983 R M      

        JULIAO Lucas A 1998 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

CHN CHINA 1.2 yes

        SUN Gang A 1993 L M      

        ZHANG Jie B 1994 R M      

        CHEN Liqiang A 1997 R M      

        TIAN Jianquan A 1989 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

FRA FRANCE 1.5 yes

        PRUD MONNE   Team Manager        

        PLATANIA PARISI Luca A 2001 L M      

        CHARLOT Gaëtan A 1998 R M      

        PETER Yohan B 1988 R M      

        TURKAWKA Adrien A 1994 L M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 1.4 yes

        peter rome   Team Manager        

        GILLIVER Piers A 1994 R M      

        COUTYA Dimitri B 1997 R M      

        WADDELL Joshua A 2002 R M      

        LAM WATSON Oliver A 1992 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER GERMANY 1.9 yes

        Gaurila Spiridon   Team Manager        

        SCHMIDT Maurice A 1999 R M      

        WIDMAIER Tim C 1990 R M      

        HAUPT Julius A 2000 R M      

        SCHRADER Felix A 2003 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
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Nation Name     Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

IRQ IRAQ 1.1 yes

        AL-OGAILI Hayder A 1994 R M      

        KADHIM Mustafa A 1997 R M      

        AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen A 1991 R M      

        ALI Ammar B 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA ITALY 1.6 yes

        Martinelli Francesco   Team Manager        

        GIORDAN Edoardo A 1993 R M      

        MASSA Michele B 2004 R M      

        DEI ROSSI Matteo A 1995 L M      

        LAMBERTINI Emanuele A 1999 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

POL POLAND 1.7 yes

        ryczek woitek   Team Manager        

        PENDER Dariusz A 1974 R M      

        NALEWAJEK Michal A 1992 L M      

        RZASA Kamil B 1985 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR UKRAINE 1.3 yes

        yanouskyy genadiy   Team Manager        

        DATSKO Anton B 1983 R M      

        MANKO Artem A 1998 R M      

        ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii A 1994 R M      

        DEMCHUK Andrii A 1987 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

USA UNITED STATES 1.12 yes

        shannon daugherty   Team Manager        

        BADEAUX Nicholas A 1997 R M      

        RODGERS Scott B 1971 R M      

        HANSSEN Noah B 2000 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

VEN VENEZUELA 1.16 yes

        Harol Matos   Team Manager        

        PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre A 1996 R M      

        ROJAS ESTRADA Numa B 1987 R M      

        RAMONES VERA Mario A 1986 R M      

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

11 Nations, 11 Participants (11 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

Place Seeding points NationName Genderpresent

1. 1 001 348.0000 IRQ IRAQ yes

2. 1 002 272.0000 CHN CHINA yes

3. 1 003 260.0000 UKR UKRAINE yes

4. 1 004 212.0000 GBR GREAT BRITAIN yes

5. 1 005 210.0000 FRA FRANCE yes

6. 1 006 188.0000 ITA ITALY yes

7. 1 007 186.0000 POL POLAND yes

8. 1 008 178.0000 BRA BRAZIL yes

9. 1 009 176.0000 GER GERMANY yes

10. 1 012 115.0000 USA UNITED STATES yes

11. 1 016 36.0000 VEN VENEZUELA yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS Epee male Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Technical directory

DT - Udo Ziegler & Eduardo Gomes & Alberto Cruz
Referee Delegate - Ricardo Ferrazzi

SEMI Delegate - Alberto Cruz & Kai Ziegler
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 11 Participants

1 Direct elimination
26.05. 08:30

Table of 16 with place 1-16

11 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 26.05. 08:30

Table of 16
Final of 4
Places 1-16 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2024] WAS Epee male Senior



World Cup Brazil

São Paulo (BRA)
26.05.2024 - 8:30 AM

Epee male Senior
Team

Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.2 25.05.2024 21:57 1 / 1
Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name
Seeding
list

Seeding
rank

Points  

1 IRQ IRAQ 2 1 348.0000

2 CHN CHINA 2 2 272.0000

3 UKR UKRAINE 2 3 260.0000

4 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 2 4 212.0000

5 FRA FRANCE 2 5 210.0000

6 ITA ITALY 2 6 188.0000

7 POL POLAND 2 7 186.0000

8 BRA BRAZIL 2 8 178.0000

9 GER GERMANY 2 9 176.0000

10 USA UNITED STATES 2 12 115.0000

11 VEN VENEZUELA 2 16 36.0000
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C | Table of 16      
 

1 IRAQ IRQ  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 08:30

9 GERMANY GER   V

8 BRAZIL BRA   35

  R: CHO Ayoung (KOR) / KISIEL Michal (POL)

 

5 FRANCE FRA  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR  

 

 

3 UKRAINE UKR  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 3 Sun 08:30

11 VENEZUELA VEN   19

6 ITALY ITA   V

  R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 5 Sun 08:30

7 POLAND POL   V

10 UNITED STATES USA   17

  R: BINDI Ricardo (BRA) / WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2 CHINA CHN  
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H | Table 5-8 E | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final

Piste 5 Sun 11:10

GERMANY (9) GER   37

FRANCE (5) FRA   V

R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

Piste 7 Sun 11:10

ITALY (6) ITA   38

POLAND (7) POL   V

R: QUEVEDO Andres (COL) / CHO Ayoung (KOR)

  Piste 1 Sun 09:50

1 IRAQ IRQ   V

8 GERMANY (9) GER   30

  R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG) / ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)

  Piste 3 Sun 09:50

5 FRANCE FRA   34

4 GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

  R: BURNAGIEL Dorota (POL) / DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

  Piste 5 Sun 09:50

3 UKRAINE UKR   V

6 ITALY ITA   40

  R: LECZYCKI Jakub (POL) / PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE)

  Piste 7 Sun 09:50

7 POLAND POL   23

2 CHINA CHN   V

  R: SHYFAN Mykola (UKR) / OTAEGUI Igor (ESP)

Piste 1 Sun 11:10

IRAQ IRQ   30

GREAT BRITAIN GBR   V

R: CURTIS Leo (USA) / WAMBECK Andrea Eva (MAS)

Piste 3 Sun 11:10

UKRAINE UKR   39

CHINA CHN   V

R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)

Piste 1 Sun 13:30

GREAT BRITAIN (4) GBR   37

CHINA CHN   V

R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR) / BURNAGIEL Dorota (POL)

O | Place 5/6 N | Place 7/8   P | Place 3/4
  Piste 5 Sun 12:30

1 FRANCE (5) FRA   37

2 POLAND (7) POL   V

  R: CHO Ayoung (KOR) / AYANWALE Kola (GBR)

  Piste 7 Sun 12:30

1 GERMANY (9) GER   42

2 ITALY (6) ITA   V

  R: ABATTI Cesar Julio (ARG) / CURTIS Leo (USA)

  Piste 3 Sun 13:30

1 IRAQ IRQ   V

2 UKRAINE (3) UKR   36

  R: OTAEGUI Igor (ESP) / ZELJKOVIC Jelena (USA)



World Cup Brazil

São Paulo (BRA)
26.05.2024 - 8:30 AM Epee male Senior

Team

Data processing by: Brasilian Fencing Federation (Software:
OphardtTouch 2024.4.2 Ophardt Team Sportevent)
Document ID: FE_FIE_0021     26.05.2024 20:01 3 / 3

G | Table 13-16 D | Table 9-16 F | Table 9-12 J | Place 9/10

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye *** (1)  

Piste

*** Bye ***  

*** Bye ***  

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

8 BRAZIL BRA  

 

  Piste

5 *** Bye ***  

Piste
4 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

3 *** Bye ***  

6 VENEZUELA (11) VEN  

 

  Piste

7 UNITED STATES (10) USA  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

Piste

BRAZIL (8) BRA  

*** Bye ***  

Piste 17 Sun 09:50

VENEZUELA (11) VEN   V

UNITED STATES (10) USA   43

R: AZUMA Nobuyuki (JPN) / QUEVEDO Andres (COL)

Piste 9 Sun 12:30

BRAZIL (8) BRA   V

VENEZUELA (11) VEN   32

R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani (GRE) / SHYFAN Mykola (UKR)

L | Place 13/14 M | Place 15/16   K | Place 11/12
  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye ***  

2 *** Bye *** (3)  

 

  Piste

1 *** Bye *** (4)  

2 UNITED STATES (10) USA  
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Direct elimination

Table of 16

08:30 | Piste 1 R: CHO Ayoung, KOR / KISIEL Michal, POL

BRAZIL 35 45 GERMANY

GUISSONE Jovane 2 2 5 5 SCHMIDT Maurice

DAMASCENO Kevin 4 6 10 5 WIDMAIER Tim

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1 7 15 5 SCHRADER Felix

GUISSONE Jovane 13 20 17 2 WIDMAIER Tim

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1 21 25 8 SCHMIDT Maurice

DAMASCENO Kevin 4 25 30 5 SCHRADER Felix

DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 6 31 35 5 WIDMAIER Tim

GUISSONE Jovane 3 34 40 5 SCHRADER Felix

DAMASCENO Kevin 1 35 45 5 SCHMIDT Maurice

08:30 | Piste 3 R: AZUMA Nobuyuki, JPN / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

ITALY 45 19 VENEZUELA

DEI ROSSI Matteo 5 5 0 0 RAMONES VERA Mario

MASSA Michele 5 10 5 5 PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre

GIORDAN Edoardo 5 15 7 2 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa

MASSA Michele 5 20 9 2 RAMONES VERA Mario

DEI ROSSI Matteo 5 25 11 2 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa

GIORDAN Edoardo 5 30 13 2 PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre

MASSA Michele 5 35 17 4 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa

GIORDAN Edoardo 5 40 19 2 RAMONES VERA Mario

DEI ROSSI Matteo 5 45 19 0 PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre

08:30 | Piste 5 R: BINDI Ricardo, BRA / WAMBECK Andrea Eva, MAS

UNITED STATES 17 45 POLAND

RODGERS Scott 0 0 5 0 NALEWAJEK Michal

HANSSEN Noah 0 5 10 0 PENDER Dariusz

BADEAUX Nicholas 0 8 14 0 RZASA Kamil

HANSSEN Noah 0 10 20 0 NALEWAJEK Michal

RODGERS Scott 0 12 25 0 RZASA Kamil

BADEAUX Nicholas 0 12 30 0 PENDER Dariusz

HANSSEN Noah 0 14 35 0 RZASA Kamil

BADEAUX Nicholas 0 16 40 0 NALEWAJEK Michal

RODGERS Scott 0 17 45 0 PENDER Dariusz

Table of 8
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09:50 | Piste 1 R: ABATTI Cesar Julio, ARG / ZELJKOVIC Jelena, USA

GERMANY 30 45 IRAQ

SCHRADER Felix 2 2 5 5 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

SCHMIDT Maurice 8 10 9 4 ALI Ammar

WIDMAIER Tim 3 13 15 6 AL-OGAILI Hayder

SCHRADER Felix 5 18 20 5 ALI Ammar

WIDMAIER Tim 0 18 25 5 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

SCHMIDT Maurice 2 20 30 5 AL-OGAILI Hayder

WIDMAIER Tim 1 21 35 5 ALI Ammar

SCHRADER Felix 2 23 40 5 AL-OGAILI Hayder

SCHMIDT Maurice 7 30 45 5 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

09:50 | Piste 3 R: BURNAGIEL Dorota, POL / DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR

GREAT BRITAIN 45 34 FRANCE

GILLIVER Piers 5 0 0 1 TURKAWKA Adrien

COUTYA Dimitri 5 0 0 5 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 0 0 2 PETER Yohan

COUTYA Dimitri 5 0 0 6 TURKAWKA Adrien

GILLIVER Piers 5 0 0 2 PETER Yohan

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 0 0 8 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

COUTYA Dimitri 5 0 0 1 PETER Yohan

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 0 0 8 TURKAWKA Adrien

GILLIVER Piers 5 0 0 1 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

09:50 | Piste 5 R: LECZYCKI Jakub, POL / PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani, GRE

ITALY 40 45 UKRAINE

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 2 2 5 5 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

DEI ROSSI Matteo 8 10 5 0 DATSKO Anton

MASSA Michele 3 13 15 10 DEMCHUK Andrii

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 7 20 16 1 DATSKO Anton

MASSA Michele 1 21 25 9 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

DEI ROSSI Matteo 9 30 28 3 DEMCHUK Andrii

MASSA Michele 3 33 35 7 DATSKO Anton

LAMBERTINI Emanuele 0 33 35 0 DEMCHUK Andrii

DEI ROSSI Matteo 7 40 45 10 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

09:50 | Piste 7 R: SHYFAN Mykola, UKR / OTAEGUI Igor, ESP

CHINA 45 23 POLAND

SUN Gang 5 5 3 3 NALEWAJEK Michal

ZHANG Jie 5 10 5 2 PENDER Dariusz

TIAN Jianquan 5 15 6 1 RZASA Kamil

ZHANG Jie 5 20 13 7 NALEWAJEK Michal

SUN Gang 5 25 14 1 RZASA Kamil

TIAN Jianquan 5 30 18 4 PENDER Dariusz

ZHANG Jie 5 35 19 1 RZASA Kamil

TIAN Jianquan 5 40 19 0 NALEWAJEK Michal

SUN Gang 5 45 23 4 PENDER Dariusz

Table 9-16
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Semi-Final

11:10 | Piste 1 R: CURTIS Leo, USA / WAMBECK Andrea Eva, MAS

GREAT BRITAIN 45 30 IRAQ

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 5 0 0 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

GILLIVER Piers 5 10 1 1 ALI Ammar

COUTYA Dimitri 5 15 10 9 AL-OGAILI Hayder

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 20 10 0 ALI Ammar

COUTYA Dimitri 5 25 19 9 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

GILLIVER Piers 5 30 20 1 AL-OGAILI Hayder

COUTYA Dimitri 5 35 21 1 ALI Ammar

LAM WATSON Oliver 5 40 28 7 AL-OGAILI Hayder

GILLIVER Piers 5 45 30 2 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

11:10 | Piste 3 R: OTAEGUI Igor, ESP / ZELJKOVIC Jelena, USA

CHINA 45 39 UKRAINE

TIAN Jianquan 5 5 4 4 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

SUN Gang 5 10 7 3 DATSKO Anton

ZHANG Jie 3 13 15 8 MANKO Artem

TIAN Jianquan 7 20 18 3 DATSKO Anton

ZHANG Jie 3 23 25 7 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii

SUN Gang 7 30 28 3 MANKO Artem

ZHANG Jie 0 30 28 0 DATSKO Anton

TIAN Jianquan 10 40 33 5 MANKO Artem

SUN Gang 5 45 39 6 ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii
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Table 5-8

11:10 | Piste 5 R: ABATTI Cesar Julio, ARG / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

FRANCE 45 37 GERMANY

TURKAWKA Adrien 2 2 5 5 SCHMIDT Maurice

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 8 10 5 0 WIDMAIER Tim

PETER Yohan 3 13 15 10 SCHRADER Felix

CHARLOT Gaëtan 7 20 15 0 WIDMAIER Tim

PETER Yohan 3 23 25 10 SCHMIDT Maurice

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 5 28 28 3 SCHRADER Felix

PETER Yohan 7 35 29 1 WIDMAIER Tim

CHARLOT Gaëtan 5 40 33 4 HAUPT Julius

PLATANIA PARISI Luca 5 45 37 4 SCHMIDT Maurice

11:10 | Piste 7 R: QUEVEDO Andres, COL / CHO Ayoung, KOR

POLAND 45 38 ITALY

NALEWAJEK Michal 2 2 5 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

RZASA Kamil 1 3 10 5 DEI ROSSI Matteo

PENDER Dariusz 9 12 15 5 MASSA Michele

RZASA Kamil 2 14 20 5 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

NALEWAJEK Michal 11 25 20 0 MASSA Michele

PENDER Dariusz 5 30 29 9 DEI ROSSI Matteo

RZASA Kamil 5 35 31 2 MASSA Michele

PENDER Dariusz 5 40 33 2 LAMBERTINI Emanuele

NALEWAJEK Michal 5 45 38 5 DEI ROSSI Matteo

Table 9-12

09:50 | Piste 17 R: AZUMA Nobuyuki, JPN / QUEVEDO Andres, COL

UNITED STATES 43 45 VENEZUELA

RODGERS Scott 0 0 0 0 PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre

BADEAUX Nicholas 8 8 10 10 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa

HANSSEN Noah 6 14 15 5 RAMONES VERA Mario

RODGERS Scott 4 18 20 5 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa

HANSSEN Noah 3 21 25 5 PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre

BADEAUX Nicholas 2 23 30 5 RAMONES VERA Mario

HANSSEN Noah 2 25 35 5 ROJAS ESTRADA Numa

RODGERS Scott 13 38 40 5 RAMONES VERA Mario

BADEAUX Nicholas 5 43 45 5 PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre

Table 13-16
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Place 3/4

13:30 | Piste 3 R: OTAEGUI Igor, ESP / ZELJKOVIC Jelena, USA

UKRAINE 36 45 IRAQ

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 5 5 4 4 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

DATSKO Anton 3 8 10 6 AL-OGAILI Hayder

MANKO Artem 7 15 14 4 ALI Ammar

DATSKO Anton 4 19 20 6 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 6 25 23 3 ALI Ammar

MANKO Artem 3 28 30 7 AL-OGAILI Hayder

DATSKO Anton 3 31 35 5 ALI Ammar

MANKO Artem 4 35 40 5 AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 1 36 45 5 AL-OGAILI Hayder

Place 5/6

12:30 | Piste 5 R: CHO Ayoung, KOR / AYANWALE Kola, GBR

POLAND 45 37 FRANCE

PENDER Dariusz 5 5 3 3 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

NALEWAJEK Michal 5 10 9 6 PETER Yohan

RZASA Kamil 5 15 15 6 TURKAWKA Adrien

PENDER Dariusz 5 20 18 3 PETER Yohan

RZASA Kamil 3 23 22 4 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

NALEWAJEK Michal 7 30 29 7 TURKAWKA Adrien

RZASA Kamil 3 33 30 1 PETER Yohan

PENDER Dariusz 7 40 32 2 TURKAWKA Adrien

NALEWAJEK Michal 5 45 37 5 PLATANIA PARISI Luca

Place 7/8

12:30 | Piste 7 R: ABATTI Cesar Julio, ARG / CURTIS Leo, USA

ITALY 45 42 GERMANY

GIORDAN Edoardo 5 5 3 3 HAUPT Julius

DEI ROSSI Matteo 5 10 3 0 WIDMAIER Tim

MASSA Michele 2 12 15 12 SCHMIDT Maurice

GIORDAN Edoardo 8 20 15 0 WIDMAIER Tim

MASSA Michele 5 25 18 3 HAUPT Julius

DEI ROSSI Matteo 3 28 30 12 SCHMIDT Maurice

MASSA Michele 7 35 31 1 WIDMAIER Tim

GIORDAN Edoardo 5 40 40 9 SCHMIDT Maurice

DEI ROSSI Matteo 5 45 42 2 HAUPT Julius
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Place 9/10

12:30 | Piste 9 R: PANAGIARI MALEA Iliani, GRE / SHYFAN Mykola, UKR

VENEZUELA 32 45 BRAZIL

PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre 0 1 5 0 GUISSONE Jovane

ROJAS ESTRADA Numa 0 4 10 0 DAMASCENO Kevin

RAMONES VERA Mario 0 12 15 0 JULIAO Lucas

ROJAS ESTRADA Numa 0 12 20 0 GUISSONE Jovane

PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre 0 19 25 0 JULIAO Lucas

RAMONES VERA Mario 0 23 30 0 DAMASCENO Kevin

ROJAS ESTRADA Numa 0 29 35 0 JULIAO Lucas

RAMONES VERA Mario 0 30 40 0 GUISSONE Jovane

PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre 0 32 45 0 DAMASCENO Kevin

Place 11/12

Place 13/14

Place 15/16

Final

13:30 | Piste 1 R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr, UKR / BURNAGIEL Dorota, POL

CHINA 45 37 GREAT BRITAIN

TIAN Jianquan 5 5 3 3 WADDELL Joshua

SUN Gang 5 10 6 3 COUTYA Dimitri

ZHANG Jie 5 15 14 8 LAM WATSON Oliver

TIAN Jianquan 5 20 17 3 COUTYA Dimitri

ZHANG Jie 5 25 24 7 WADDELL Joshua

SUN Gang 5 30 26 2 LAM WATSON Oliver

ZHANG Jie 5 35 31 5 COUTYA Dimitri

TIAN Jianquan 5 40 36 5 LAM WATSON Oliver

SUN Gang 5 45 37 1 WADDELL Joshua
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Place Nation Name Yob

1 CHN CHINA  

        SUN Gang 1993

        ZHANG Jie 1994

        CHEN Liqiang 1997

        TIAN Jianquan 1989

2 GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

        GILLIVER Piers 1994

        COUTYA Dimitri 1997

        WADDELL Joshua 2002

        LAM WATSON Oliver 1992

3 IRQ IRAQ  

        AL-OGAILI Hayder 1994

        KADHIM Mustafa 1997

        AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991

        ALI Ammar 1985

4 UKR UKRAINE  

        DATSKO Anton 1983

        MANKO Artem 1998

        ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii 1994

        DEMCHUK Andrii 1987

5 POL POLAND  

        PENDER Dariusz 1974

        NALEWAJEK Michal 1992

        RZASA Kamil 1985

6 FRA FRANCE  

        PLATANIA PARISI Luca 2001

        CHARLOT Gaëtan 1998

        PETER Yohan 1988

        TURKAWKA Adrien 1994

7 ITA ITALY  

        GIORDAN Edoardo 1993

        MASSA Michele 2004

        DEI ROSSI Matteo 1995

        LAMBERTINI Emanuele 1999

8 GER GERMANY  

        SCHMIDT Maurice 1999

        WIDMAIER Tim 1990

        HAUPT Julius 2000

        SCHRADER Felix 2003

9 BRA BRAZIL  

        DE OLIVEIRA Lenilson 1973

        DAMASCENO Kevin 2004

        GUISSONE Jovane 1983
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        JULIAO Lucas 1998

10 VEN VENEZUELA  

        PAZ SIMOZA Wilfre 1996

        ROJAS ESTRADA Numa 1987

        RAMONES VERA Mario 1986

11 USA UNITED STATES  

        BADEAUX Nicholas 1997

        RODGERS Scott 1971

        HANSSEN Noah 2000
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 T2 Ref Vid Ass

ARG B B ABATTI Cesar
Julio

1 1 1 3 0 0

BRA B B B ANZOLIN
Carolina

0 0 0

B B B ASSIS Gabriel 0 0 0

B B B BINDI Ricardo 1 1 0 0

B B B GARRIGOS
Henrique

0 0 0

B B B VASQUES
Gabriel

0 0 0

B B B VELOSSO
Paulo Juan

0 0 0

CAN B B B VOGT Suzanna 0 0 0

COL B B QUEVEDO
Andres

1 1 2 0 0

ESP B B B OTAEGUI Igor 1 1 1 3 0 0

FRA B B B BONNEVILLE
Leo

0 0 0

GBR B Ca P AYANWALE
Kola

1 1 1 3 0 0

GER B B EIFRIG
Maximilian

0 0 0

GRE B B B PANAGIARI
MALEA Iliani

1 1 2 0 0

HKG B B B IP Edward
O'neill

0 0 0

IRQ B P AL-HUSAINI
Saad
Mohammed

0 0 0

ITA B B A LISPI
Alessandro

0 0 0

B B B MICHELI Matteo 0 0 0

JPN B B AZUMA
Nobuyuki

1 1 2 0 0

KOR B B CHO Ayoung 1 1 1 3 0 0

MAS B B B WAMBECK
Andrea Eva

1 1 2 0 0

POL B B BURNAGIEL
Dorota

1 1 2 0 0

B B KISIEL Michal 1 1 0 0

B B LECZYCKI
Jakub

1 1 0 0

UKR DOROSHYN
Oleksandr

1 1 2 0 0

B P SHYFAN Mykola 1 1 2 0 0

USA B B CURTIS Leo 1 1 2 0 0
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Nation EpeeFoilSabreName T16 T8 T9-16T4 T5-8 T9-12T13-16P3 P5 P7 P9 P11 P13 P15 T2 Ref Vid Ass

B B ZELJKOVIC
Jelena

1 1 1 3 0 0

28 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold CHN CHINA  

      SUN Gang 1993

      ZHANG Jie 1994

      CHEN Liqiang 1997

      TIAN Jianquan 1989

Silver GBR GREAT BRITAIN  

      GILLIVER Piers 1994

      COUTYA Dimitri 1997

      WADDELL Joshua 2002

      LAM WATSON Oliver 1992

Bronze IRQ IRAQ  

      AL-OGAILI Hayder 1994

      KADHIM Mustafa 1997

      AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen 1991

      ALI Ammar 1985


